
Avatar Portraits
Ages 5-12 years
10am-11.30am, Fri 10 Jan

12+ years
10am-11.30am, Fri 17 Jan

$15 members $20 non-members

Board Game-a-thon
10+ years

12.30pm-2.30pm, Wed 22 Jan

Dungeons and Dragons
‘The Quiet Year’
Collaborative Map Building
Ages 8-13 years 
2pm-4pm, Wed 8 Jan

Solo Spintronics and Turing Tumbles
Ages 10+ years 
Thu 2 Jan
Thu 9 Jan
Thu 16 Jan
Thu 23 Jan
Call to book your preferred 
session time.

Summer Film Fest
Ages 7+ years

IF (PG)
2pm, Fri 3 Jan

Despicable Me 4 (PG)
2pm, Mon 6 Jan

Kung Fu Panda 4 (PG)
2pm, Fri 10 Jan

Strange World (PG)
2pm, Mon 13 Jan

Zathura (PG)
2pm, Fri 17 Jan

Kubo and the Two Strings (PG)
2pm, Mon 20 Jan
Storm Boy (PG)
2pm, Fri 24 Jan

Light snacks provided
Puzzle Day Craft
5-10 years
2pm, Wed 29 Jan

NGV Kids on Tour: Lots of Dots with Yayoi Kasama
Ages 4-12 years: 10am-11.30am, Wed 8 Jan
FREE event

PS5 Sessions
Ages 8+ years   
Tue 7 Jan
Tue 14 Jan
Tue 21 Jan
Call to book your 
preferred session time.

03 5762 2069
Bookings Required

LIBRARY EVENTS
Adult supervision is required for children 

under 12 years at all events. All Library events are free. 

GALLERY EVENTS
Adult supervision is required for children under 9 years at all events.

gallery@benalla.vic.gov.au 
03 5760 2619

Bookings Required

NGV Kids on Tour: Furry Friend
Headband - Cats and Dogs
Ages 3-12 years: 10am-11.30am, 
Wed 15 Jan.   FREE event

NGV Kids on Tour: Make a Pompom with Sophie Honess
Ages 12+ years: 10am-11.30am, Wed 22 Jan
FREE event

Focused on ecology, conservation and education, you’ll 
have the chance to get up close and personal with some
amazing Australian wildlife!

10.30am and 11.30am, Monday 13 January
Benalla Visitor Information Centre

$10 per ticket - For more info and to book your 
ticket scan the QR code.

AUSSIE WILDLIFE DISPLAY

Visit www.benallacinema.com.au 
 to book your seats and experience the 

magic of cinema this school holiday.

BENALLA CINEMA

SUMMER 2025SUMMER 2025
School Holiday Activities


